
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

March 2023 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Childs, Karla   
Realtor $27,000.00 $0.00

21-00555-NGH $27,000.00 $0.00

Subtotal $27,000.00 $0.00

Corbett, Kent   
Auctioneer $505.00 $326.60

20-00257-NGH $505.00 $326.60

Subtotal $505.00 $326.60

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $7,513.71 $29.49

20-00043-JMM $1,390.50 $0.00

21-20202-JMM $5,482.26 $11.70

22-20168-JMM $640.95 $17.79

Subtotal $7,513.71 $29.49

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $466.21 $0.00

22-20200-NGH $466.21 $0.00

Subtotal $466.21 $0.00

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee Chapter 7 $10,575.31 $21.61

20-40829-JMM $3,325.31 $14.61

21-40316-JMM $7,250.00 $7.00

Subtotal $10,575.31 $21.61

Graham, Jody   
Appraiser $2,900.00 $0.00

21-00555-NGH $2,900.00 $0.00

Subtotal $2,900.00 $0.00

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,000.00 $4,864.26

20-00043-JMM $2,000.00 $4,864.26

Subtotal $2,000.00 $4,864.26

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $21,737.57 $525.27

19-40921-JMM $11,900.20 $250.45



20-40571-JMM $2,352.91 $35.84

21-40321-JMM $3,085.26 $82.87

21-40688-JMM $4,399.20 $156.11

Subtotal $21,737.57 $525.27

Kurtz, Timothy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,767.38 $58.08

21-00585-NGH $753.19 $19.52

22-00075-NGH $467.84 $18.64

22-00295-NGH $546.35 $19.92

Subtotal $1,767.38 $58.08

Nuxoll, Roger   
Realtor $12,300.00 $0.00

22-20142-JMM $12,300.00 $0.00

Subtotal $12,300.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $7,274.89 $104.15

17-40004-JMM $1,446.89 $30.04

20-40363-JMM $5,828.00 $74.11

Subtotal $7,274.89 $104.15

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $8,472.93 $182.09

17-40901-JMM $2,994.09 $45.91

19-40797-JMM $3,616.34 $83.66

22-40092-JMM $1,862.50 $52.52

Subtotal $8,472.93 $182.09

Wilcox, Riley   
Realtor $27,900.00 $0.00

22-00145-NGH $27,900.00 $0.00

Subtotal $27,900.00 $0.00

Grand Totals $130,413.00 $6,111.55


